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https://menuweb.menu
922 Montauk Hwy Copiague, NY 11726, United States
+16318429889 - https:/lwww.biggermamas.com

The restaurant from Copiague offers 286 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$16.8. Mama's Copiague in Copiague, NY is a well-established Italian restaurant with an average rating of 4.1
stars. Operating this week from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, you can reserve a table or order through DoorDash.
Offering cocktails, Mama's Copiague is a great choice for your next meal. If you enjoyed your experience, leave
a review!.
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Mama's Menu

Soups

FISH SOUP $40.0

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $12.4

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI ARRABIATA $14.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD $7.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Rice
RISOTTO

Appetizer

COCONUT SHRIMP (8) $14.0

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $20.0

Klassiker

LENTIL $6.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

From The Grill

RIBS

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Rigatoni

RIGATONI MILANO

Appetizers

GOLDEN FRIED ZUCCHINI

Calzone
CALZONE

Wine

MARSALA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Side Order

SIDE ASPARAGUS

Party Pizza 40Cm X

60Cm

FOUR SEASONS

Small

MUSSELS SAUTEED

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

$7.5

$16.0

$9.0

$6.5

$12.4

$11.0

$13.0
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Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $13.0
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $16.0
Specialty Sandwiches
MEATBALL HERO $16.0

Classic Pizza Large

LARGE MARGHERITA $38.0
Big Slices
REGULAR SLICE $4.2

Italian Specialties

BAKED ZITI PARMIGIANA $12.0

Iltems Worth Indulging On

LARGE SICILIAN $27.0

Flatbread Pizzas

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

FLATBREAD PIZZA $25.0
Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI $6.0
Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP AND CLAMS $21.0

Hot Heros

GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP HERO $19.0

Antipasti (Appetizers)

CLAMS CASINO (8) $11.0
Mini Pies
REGULAR PIZZETTA $8.0

Calzones And Rolls

PEPPERONI ROLLS $4.0

Heros
COLD CHICKEN CUTLET HERO $16.0

Specials Of The House

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $7.5

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE $5.5
Fish And Meat
CHICKEN GORGONZOLA $20.0

Miscellaneous

SHRIMP ARRABIATTA $23.0
Slices
CHICKEN MARSALA SLICE $8.6

Calzone And Rolls

PIZZA POP $6.5
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Pizza Pies

BAKED ZITI PIE $19.0
Carne - Meat

VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA

MARSALA $21.0
Pollo / Poultry

CHICKEN PORTOFINO $20.0
Mixed Dishes

CHEESE PIE $11.0
Popular

LARGE BEEF PEPPERONI $39.6
Nonnaz Specialty Pies
LARGE GRANDMA $29.0
Calzones & More...

CHICKEN POP $6.5

Nino's Pasta Specialties
EGGPLANT ROLLATINE $17.0

Soups / Salads /
Appetizers

FRESH MOZZARELLA IN CAROZZA $11.0

Saccone’s Cheese Pie

SMALL GRANDMA $25.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $4.0

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Panini Grilled Subs

SICILIAN $15.7
Build Your Own
Jet&#39;S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $20.0

Salumeria / Antipasto
Platter

SALUMERIA ANTIPASTO PLATTER $12.5

Soups, Sides & Bowls -
Soups

ITALIAN WEDDING $6.0
Tuning Up

PORTOBELLO PIZZETTA $12.0

Italian Dinner Specialties

HOMEMADE BAKED LASAGNA $13.0

Dee Maria&#39;S Pizza
Counter
CHICKEN MARSALA PIE $23.0
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Chicken And Seafood

Dinners
GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP $10.5

Lunch - Biba's Pasta

LINGUINI WITH CLAM SAUCE $18.0

Vegetarian Pizza Slice

VEGGIE SLICE $8.6

Main Courses

VEAL CUTLET $9.5
LARGE BAKED ZITI $49.2

Sauces

MEAT SAUCE
GRAVY

Fish
CALAMARI ALLA MARINARA $20.0
SEA BASS

Dessert

TARTUFO
CHEESECAKE

Antipasti - Starters

BRUSCHETTE $9.0
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE $10.0
Heroes

EGGPLANT HERO $16.0

COLD CHICKEN CUTLET $9.0

Veal Specialties

VEAL ROLLATINE ALLA MARSALA $24.0
VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA

FRANCAISE $21.0
Pops & More
VEGGIE POP $6.5
PEPPERONI POP $6.5
Calzone - Pops - Rolls
MEAT LOVER POP $6.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN POP $7.5
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN
DESSERT
Specialties
BRUSCHETTA PIE (8
% SLICES) $21.0
RIGATONI ALA VODKA $23.0
PIE
CHICKEN MADEIRA $20.0
Bread
SICILIAN PEPPERONI $7.3
CAULIFLOWER CRUST $20.0
MARGHERITA )
GARLIC BREAD
Pizza Slices
SHRIMP PESTO SLICE $9.0
CAESAR CHICKEN SLICE $8.6
PEPPERONI SLICE $6.3
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Starters

CALAMARI CALABRESE
CHICKEN PANZANELLA
SHRIMP FRANCAISE
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA

Specialty Pies
BBQ CHICKEN PIE
VEGGIE PIE
MARGHERITA PIE
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIE

Hot Heroes

P
S

CHICKEN CUTLET
HERO

SAUSAGE HERO

Oven Baked Platters

MAMA'S COMBINATION
MAMA'S DELIGHT
MAMA 'S SURF 'N TURF
CARLO'S CREATION

Popular Items
MOZZARELLA STEAKS
PENNE PAZZO

GARLIC KNOTS (6)
LARGE ROUND CHEESE
VODKA GRANDMA SLICE

VEAL CUTLET HERO
PEPPERS EGGS HERO

$14.0
$20.0
$23.0
$21.0

$23.0
$21.0
$20.0
$23.0

$16.0

$18.0
$14.0
$16.0

$19.0
$18.0
$21.0
$16.0

$7.0
$16.0
$4.5
$25.0
$5.9

Veal

VEAL BENEDETTA

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA
VEAL ALLA MAMA

VEAL PICCATA

VEAL AND EGGPLANT TOWER

Seafood

CRAB CAKES

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
SHRIMP ALLA MARINARA
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
CALAMARI

CRISPY CALAMARI

Flatbread Pizza

FAMOUS MARGHERITA
FLATBREAD PIZZA

PEPPERONI AMERICANO
FLATBREAD PIZZA

MAMA'S SPECIAL FLATBREAD
PIZZA

SHRIMP PESTO FLATBREAD
PIZZA

MELANZANE PARMIGIANA
FLATBREAD PIZZA

GUILIA SPECIAL FLATBREAD
PIZZA

Pizzetta

MARGHERITA PLZZETTA
WHITE PIZZETTA

HICKORY PIZZETTA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZETTA

$22.0
$20.0
$21.0
$20.0
$21.0

$15.0
$20.0
$23.0
$23.0

$22.0

$22.0

$23.0

$27.0

$23.0

$23.0

$12.0
$10.0
$11.0
$13.0
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SAUSAGE AND ROASTED PEPPER CHICKEN ARUGULA SLICE $8.6
$12.0
PIZZETTA
BROC SPINACH ALFREDO $6.1
ARRABIATTA PIZZETTA $11.0
RAVIOLI SLICE $8.6
o o . COMBO GRANDMA SLICE $6.9
Sides & Pizzeria ltems
SWEETCHILI CALAMARI SLICE $9.0
S/O ESCAROLE BEANS $15.0
PAPPARDELLE SLICE $8.6
BROCC ROLLS (6) $4.5
MAUI SLICE $8.6
RONI ROLLS (6) $4.5
RONI/HAM PINWHEEL 6.5 H : H
¥ Chicken Specialties
RONI ROLLS (12) $7.0
CHICKEN BREAST ALLA $18.0
BROCC ROLLS (12) $7.0 FRANCAISE '
BREAST OF CHICKEN ALLA $22.0
Side Dishes GIUSEPPE
<=  SIDE MEATBALLS $12.4 BREAST OF CHICKEN ALLA $20.0

GRAZIELLA

SIDE BROCCOLI $12.4 BREAST OF CHICKEN ALLA MAMA $19.0
SIDE SAUSAGE $12.4 TRIYAKI GLAZED CHICKEN $19.0
SIDE PASTA POMODORO $13.7 PRIMAVERA ’
SIDE BROCCOLI RABE $14.9 BREAST OF CHICKEN ROLLATINE $22.0
ALLA ARSALA :
MASHED POTATOES
GRILLED CHICKEN EXECUTIVE $19.0
RICE
CHICKEN CRISTOFORO $21.0
. BREAST OF CHICKEN ICCATA $19.0
Chicken
CHICKEN BREAST ALLA
MARSALA $18.0 Salads
CHICKEN CUTLET $8.0 ‘E CAESAR SALAD $7.0
r ey -
CHICKEN ROLL $13.0 %jﬁ' PAVAROTTI SALAD $8.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN v BUFFALO CHICKEN $14.0
SALAD :
BUFFALO CHICKEN
MAUI SALAD $13.0
CHICKEN BREAST PARMIGIANA  $18.0
PORTOBELLO SALAD $9.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $19.0
CALIFORNIA SALAD $9.0
. . HOUSE SALAD $5.0
Pizza By Slice
SIDE SALAD
SWEETCHILI CHICKEN SLICE $8.6

HOUSE SALAD
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ARUGULA SALAD SALAD
MEAT
Pizza SPAGHETTI
&% EGGPLANT PIE $21.0 PASTA
™ | "-".*.-a
g2 WHITE PIE $19.0 LOBSTER
SHRIMP PESTO PIE $27.0 BREAD
CRISPINO PIZZA $23.0 SOUP
CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA $4.0 DESSERTS
RIGATONI VODKA SLICE $8.6
M 's Specialty Pi
MARGHERITA SLICE $5.7 amas Specialty Pies
CRISPINO SLICE $6.1 LARGE RIGATONI ALA VODKA $49.0
DEEP DISH :
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN DEEP
SPAGHETTINI $15.0 DISH $49.0
Co. LARGE CRISPINO $38.0
Seafood SpeC|aIt|es LARGE BBQ CHICKEN DEEP DISH $49.0
g?ﬁ'_"ép SCAMPIOR REGANATA 4539 LARGE CHICKEN PARMIGINA $49.0
DEEP DISH :
SEAFOOD MEDITERANEO $20.0 LARGE CHICKEN MARSALA DEEP ¢, o
SHRIMP PARIGI $23.0 DISH '
SHRIMP AND CHICKEN $22.0 LARGE AMAZING CAESAR SALAD $48.0
OREGANATA DUO ' LARGE SHRIMP PESTO PIZZA
$55.0
FRESH FILET OP SOLE DEEP DISH
FRANCAISE $22.0
LARGE SWEET CHILI CALAMARI  $54.0
FRESH BROILED FILET OF SOLE ~ $22.0 LARGE SAUSAGE RAVIOLI $50.4
IILNGUINI MARECHAIRE $21.0
CHILEAN SEA BASS CORSICA $28.0 Uncategorized
CHILEAN SEA BASS ASINO STYLE $27.0
A gll_JIIZFEALO CHICKEN $8.6
HAZELNUT CRUSTED HILEAN SEA . ]
BASS BBQ CHICKEN SLICE  $8.6
. GRANDMA SLICE $5.4
These Types Of Dishes BAKED ZITI SLICE $8.6
Are Bemg Served CHICKEN PARM SLICE $8.6
CHICKEN EGGPLANT SLICE $7.2

PIZZA LARGE WHITE PIZZA $39.0
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PEPPERS AND EGGS
SAUSAGE PEPPERS HERO
CHICKEN PARM ENTREE

Ingredients Used
TORTELLINI
SAUSAGE
CHEESE

GARLIC
MOZZARELLA
POTATOES
MUSHROOMS
PESTO

SHRIMP
PARMIGIANA
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Entrées

" % BAKED CLAMS

& ; | OVER STUFFED
* 7 cLAms

W’
GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD PARMIGIANA

ITALIAN SAMPLER
ESCAROLE PRIMATIVO
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
OVERSIZED RICE BALL
SWEET-CHILI CALAMARI
BUFFALO CALAMARI
GARLIC KNOTS (12)
FRIED RAVIOLI

$7.5
$16.0
$35.0

$6.0
$7.5

$9.0
$12.0

$3.0

$3.5
$20.0
$10.5
$11.0
$11.0
$14.0
$14.0

$7.0
$13.7

PENNE OR RIGATONI
.2 ALL A VODKA

GNOCCHI ALL MAMA

SPAGHETTINI
CARBONARA

RIGATONI ALLA PANCETTA
FETTUCCINE ALLA REGINA
PENNE ANTONIO
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
TORTELLINI AL RE

ROMAN RAVIOLI
CAVATELLI CASALINGA

WHOLE WHEAT SPAGHETTI
ASPARAGUS

WHOLE WHEAT PENNE RUSTICA
CRAZY WILSON'S PASTA
STUFFED RIGATONI SPECIAL
CAJUN JAMBALAYA PASTA

SPICY SAUSAGE RAVIOLI
FANATICO

CHICKEN SCARPIELLO
SHRIMP BISTRO

RIGATONI BELLA VITA
CALAMARI AND SCUNGILLI
HOMEMADE STUFFED SHELLS
HOMEMADE BAKED MANICOTTI
BAKED RAVIOLI

RIGATONI ALA VODKA
RIGATONI

RAVIOLI

CARBONARA

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
CHICKEN ALFREDO

$15.0

$18.0
$15.0

$14.0
$19.0
$18.0
$17.0
$17.0
$16.0
$17.0

$17.0

$16.0
$17.0
$18.0
$19.0

$16.0

$21.0
$24.5
$22.0
$23.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$29.0
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Mama's

922 Montauk Hwy Copiague, NY
11726, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-23:45
Saturday 11:00-23:45
Sunday 12:00-23:00
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