





https://menuweb.menu
922 Montauk Hwy Copiague, NY 11726, United States
+16318429889 - https://www.biggermamas.com









The restaurant from Copiague offers **286** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$16.8. Mama's Copiague in Copiague, NY is a well-established Italian restaurant with an average rating of 4.1 stars. Operating this week from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, you can reserve a table or order through DoorDash. Offering cocktails, Mama's Copiague is a great choice for your next meal. If you enjoyed your experience, leave a review!.

Soups FISH SOUP	\$40.0	From The Grill	
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.4	Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$7.5
Fish Dishes CALAMARI ARRABIATA	\$14.0	Rigatoni RIGATONI MILANO	\$16.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Appetizers GOLDEN FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$9.0
Salad CHOPPED SALAD	\$7.0	Calzone	\$6.5
Drinks DRINKS		Wine MARSALA	
RISOTTO		Toppings TOPPINGS	
Appetizer		Side Order	
COCONUT SHRIMP (8)	\$14.0	SIDE ASPARAGUS	\$12.4
Meat CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$20.0	Party Pizza 40Cm X 60Cm	
Klassiker		FOUR SEASONS	\$11.0
LENTIL	\$6.0	Small	#10.0
Chicken Dishes		MUSSELS SAUTÉED	\$13.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		Italian	

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes		Antipasti (Appetizers)	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0	CLAMS CASINO (8)	\$11.0
Baked		Mini Pies	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$16.0	REGULAR PIZZETTA	\$8.0
Specialty Sandwiches		Calzones And Rolls	
MEATBALL HERO	\$16.0	PEPPERONI ROLLS	\$4.0
Classic Pizza Large		Heros	
LARGE MARGHERITA	\$38.0	COLD CHICKEN CUTLET HERO	\$16.0
Big Slices		Specials Of The House	е
REGULAR SLICE	\$4.2	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$7.5
Italian Specialties		Cocktail	
BAKED ZITI PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	MARGARITA	
Items Worth Indulging	J On	Regular Crust Pizza	
LARGE SICILIAN	\$27.0	SICILIAN SLICE	\$5.5
Flatbread Pizzas		Fish And Meat	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$25.0	CHICKEN GORGONZOLA	\$20.0
O O Ob :::		Miscellaneous	
Soup & Chili		SHRIMP ARRABIATTA	\$23.0
PASTA FAGIOLI	\$6.0		
Seafood Entrees		Slices	
SHRIMP AND CLAMS	\$21.0	CHICKEN MARSALA SLICE	\$8.6
		Calzone And Rolls	
Hot Heros		PIZZA POP	\$6.5
			70.0

Pizza Pies		Sides	
BAKED ZITI PIE	\$19.0	GARLIC KNOTS	\$4.0
Carne - Meat		Veal & Beef Dishes	
VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA MARSALA	\$21.0	VEAL PARMIGIANA	
Delle / Deulter		Panini Grilled Subs	
Pollo / Poultry		SICILIAN	\$15.7
CHICKEN PORTOFINO	\$20.0		
Miyad Diabaa		Build Your Own	
Mixed Dishes		Jet'S Pizza	
CHEESE PIE	\$11.0	GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$20.0
Donular			
Popular		Salumeria / Antipasto	
LARGE BEEF PEPPERONI	\$39.6	Platter	
Nonnaz Specialty Pie	e	SALUMERIA ANTIPASTO PLATTER	\$12.5
LARGE GRANDMA	\$29.0	Soups, Sides & Bowls	-
Calzones & More		Soups	
CHICKEN POP	\$6.5	ITALIAN WEDDING	\$6.0
CHICKEN FOP	φ0.5		
Nino's Pasta Specialt	ies	Tuning Up	
EGGPLANT ROLLATINE	\$17.0	PORTOBELLO PIZZETTA	\$12.0
	4		
Soups / Salads /		Italian Dinner Specialt	ies
Appetizers		HOMEMADE BAKED LASAGNA	\$13.0
FRESH MOZZARELLA IN CAROZZA	A \$11.0	D 14 : 0 "00 0 D:	
	·	Dee Maria'S Pizz	za
Saccone's Cheese Pie	9	Counter	
SMALL GRANDMA	\$25.0	CHICKEN MARSALA PIE	\$23.0

Chicken And Seafood		Veal Specialties	
Dinners		VEAL ROLLATINE ALLA MARSALA	\$24.0
GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP	\$10.5	VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA FRANCAISE	\$21.0
Lunch - Biba's Pasta		Pops & More	
LINGUINI WITH CLAM SAUCE	\$18.0	VEGGIE POP	\$6.5
Vegetarian Pizza Slice	<u> </u>	PEPPERONI POP	\$6.5
VEGGIE SLICE	\$8.6		
VEGGIE GEIGE	φοιο	Calzone - Pops - Rolls	
Main Courses		MEAT LOVER POP	\$6.5
VEAL CUTLET	\$9.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN POP	\$7.5
LARGE BAKED ZITI	\$49.2	Restaurant Category	
Causas		ITALIAN	
Sauces		DESSERT	
MEAT SAUCE			
GRAVY		Specialties	
Fish		BRUSCHETTA PIE (8 SLICES)	\$21.0
CALAMARI ALLA MARINARA	\$20.0	RIGATONI ALA VODKA	\$23.0
SEA BASS		PIE	φ23.0
Dagasant		CHICKEN MADEIRA	\$20.0
Dessert		Bread	
TARTUFO			ф 7 О
CHEESECAKE		SICILIAN PEPPERONI	\$7.3
Antinacti - Startoro		CAULIFLOWER CRUST MARGHERITA	\$20.0
Antipasti - Starters		GARLIC BREAD	
BRUSCHETTE	\$9.0		
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$10.0	Pizza Slices	
Heroes		SHRIMP PESTO SLICE	\$9.0
EGGPLANT HERO	\$16.0	CAESAR CHICKEN SLICE	\$8.6
COLD CHICKEN CUTLET	\$9.0	PEPPERONI SLICE	\$6.3
COLD CHICKLIN COLLET			

Starte	rs		Veal	
CALAMAR	I CALABRESE	\$14.0	VEAL BENEDETTA	\$22.0
CHICKEN I	PANZANELLA	\$20.0	VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$20.0
SHRIMP FR	RANCAISE	\$23.0	VEAL ALLA MAMA	\$21.0
VEAL SAL	ТІМВОССА	\$21.0	VEAL PICCATA	\$20.0
Specia	lty Pies		VEAL AND EGGPLANT TOWER	\$21.0
BBQ CHIC		\$23.0	Seafood	
VEGGIE PI	E	\$21.0	CRAB CAKES	\$15.0
MARGHER	RITA PIE	\$20.0	LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$20.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN PIE	\$23.0	SHRIMP ALLA MARINARA	\$23.0
			SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$23.0
Hot He	eroes		CALAMARI	
125	CHICKEN CUTLET HERO	\$16.0	CRISPY CALAMARI	
-	VEAL CUTLET HERO	\$18.0	Flatbread Pizza	
	PEPPERS EGGS HERO	\$14.0	FAMOUS MARGHERITA	622.0
SAUSAGE	HERO	\$16.0	FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$22.0
Oven E	Baked Platters		PEPPERONI AMERICANO FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$22.0
MAMA'S C	OMBINATION	\$19.0	MAMA'S SPECIAL FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$23.0
MAMA'S D	ELIGHT	\$18.0	SHRIMP PESTO FLATBREAD	
MAMA 'S S	SURF 'N TURF	\$21.0	PIZZA	\$27.0
CARLO'S	CREATION	\$16.0	MELANZANE PARMIGIANA FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$23.0
Popula	ar Items		GUILIA SPECIAL FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$23.0
MOZZARE	LLA STEAKS	\$7.0		
PENNE PA	ZZO	\$16.0	Pizzetta	
GARLIC KI	NOTS (6)	\$4.5	MARGHERITA PLZZETTA	\$12.0
LARGE RO	OUND CHEESE	\$25.0	WHITE PIZZETTA	\$10.0
VODKA GF	RANDMA SLICE	\$5.9	HICKORY PIZZETTA	\$11.0
			BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZETTA	\$13.0

SAUSAGE PIZZETTA	AND ROASTED PEPPER	\$12.0		RUGULA SLICE	\$8.6
ARRABIAT	TA PIZZETTA	\$11.0	BROC SPIN	IACH ALFREDO	\$6.1
		422.0	RAVIOLI SL	ICE	\$8.6
Sides 8	& Pizzeria Items	}	COMBO GRANDMA SLICE		\$6.9
S/O ESCAR	ROLE BEANS	\$15.0	SWEETCHI	LI CALAMARI SLICE	\$9.0
BROCC RC		\$4.5	PAPPARDE	LLE SLICE	\$8.6
RONI ROLL		\$4.5	MAUI SLICE		\$8.6
	PINWHEEL	\$6.5	Ohioko	n Chaoialtiae	
RONI ROLL		\$7.0	Cnicke	n Specialties	
BROCC RC		\$7.0	CHICKEN B FRANCAISI	BREAST ALLA E	\$18.0
Side Di	ishes		BREAST OF	F CHICKEN ALLA	\$22.0
	SIDE MEATBALLS	\$12.4	BREAST OF	F CHICKEN ALLA	\$20.0
22	SIDE BROCCOLI	\$12.4	BREAST O	F CHICKEN ALLA MAMA	\$19.0
	SIDE SAUSAGE	\$12.4	TRIYAKI GL	AZED CHICKEN	\$19.0
SIDE PAST	A POMODORO	\$13.7	PRIMAVER	A	Ψ13.0
SIDE BROO	CCOLI RABE	\$14.9	BREAST OF	F CHICKEN ROLLATINE	\$22.0
MASHED P	OTATOES			HICKEN EXECUTIVE	\$19.0
RICE				CRISTOFORO	\$21.0
				F CHICKEN ICCATA	\$19.0
Chicke	n		DITE / TOTO		41010
CHICKEN E	BREAST ALLA	\$18.0	Salads		
CHICKEN O	CUTLET	\$8.0		CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0
CHICKEN F	ROLL	\$13.0	Male	PAVAROTTI SALAD	\$8.0
BUFFALO (CHICKEN		BUFFALO CHICKEN		\$14.0
BUFFALO (CHICKEN			SALAD	640.0
CHICKEN E	BREAST PARMIGIANA	\$18.0	MAUI SALA		\$13.0
CHICKEN O	CACCIATORE	\$19.0	PORTOBELLO SALAD		\$9.0
			CALIFORNI		\$9.0
Pizza E	By Slice		HOUSE SAI		\$5.0
SWEETCHI	LI CHICKEN SLICE	\$8.6	SIDE SALA		
			HOUSE SALAD		



ARUGULA SALAD

Pizza

	EGGPLANT PIE	\$21.0
E 33	WHITE PIE	\$19.0
	SHRIMP PESTO PIE	\$27.0
CRISPINO I	PIZZA	\$23.0
CREATE YO	OUR OWN PIZZA	\$4.0
RIGATONI	VODKA SLICE	\$8.6
MARGHER	ITA SLICE	\$5.7
CRISPINO S	SLICE	\$6.1
HAWAIIAN	PIZZA	
SPAGHETT	TINI	\$15.0
Coofoo	d Chaoialtian	
Searod	od Specialties	
	CAMPI OR REGANATA	\$23.0
SHRIMP SO STYLE	•	\$23.0 \$20.0
SHRIMP SO STYLE	CAMPI OR REGANATA	
SHRIMP SO STYLE SEAFOOD SHRIMP PA	MEDITERANEO ARIGI AD CHICKEN	\$20.0
SHRIMP SO STYLE SEAFOOD SHRIMP PA SHRIMP AN OREGANAT	MEDITERANEO ARIGI ID CHICKEN TA DUO ET OP SOLE	\$20.0 \$23.0
SHRIMP SO STYLE SEAFOOD SHRIMP PA SHRIMP AN OREGANAT FRESH FILI FRANCAIS	MEDITERANEO ARIGI ID CHICKEN TA DUO ET OP SOLE	\$20.0 \$23.0 \$22.0
SHRIMP SO STYLE SEAFOOD SHRIMP PA SHRIMP AN OREGANAT FRESH FILL FRANCAISI FRESH BRO	MEDITERANEO ARIGI ID CHICKEN TA DUO ET OP SOLE E	\$20.0 \$23.0 \$22.0 \$22.0
SHRIMP SO STYLE SEAFOOD SHRIMP PA SHRIMP AN OREGANAT FRESH FILI FRANCAISI FRESH BRO	MEDITERANEO ARIGI ND CHICKEN TA DUO ET OP SOLE E	\$20.0 \$23.0 \$22.0 \$22.0 \$22.0
SHRIMP SO STYLE SEAFOOD SHRIMP PA SHRIMP AN OREGANAT FRESH FILI FRANCAISI FRESH BRO IILNGUINI N CHILEAN S	MEDITERANEO ARIGI ND CHICKEN TA DUO ET OP SOLE E OILED FILET OF SOLE MARECHAIRE	\$20.0 \$23.0 \$22.0 \$22.0 \$22.0 \$21.0 \$28.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN

PIZZA

,
•

SALAD
MEAT
SPAGHETTI

PASTA
LOBSTER
BREAD
SOUP
DESSERTS

Mama's Specialty Pies

LARGE RIGATONI ALA VODKA DEEP DISH	\$49.0
LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN DEEP DISH	\$49.0
LARGE CRISPINO	\$38.0
LARGE BBQ CHICKEN DEEP DISH	\$49.0
LARGE CHICKEN PARMIGINA DEEP DISH	\$49.0
LARGE CHICKEN MARSALA DEEP DISH	\$49.0
LARGE AMAZING CAESAR SALAD	\$48.0
LARGE SHRIMP PESTO PIZZA DEEP DISH	\$55.0
LARGE SWEET CHILI CALAMARI	\$54.0
LARGE SAUSAGE RAVIOLI	\$50.4

Uncategorized

	_	
	BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE	\$8.6
ALCON .	BBQ CHICKEN SLICE	\$8.6
	GRANDMA SLICE	\$5.4
BAKED ZIT	TI SLICE	\$8.6
CHICKEN I	PARM SLICE	\$8.6
EGGPLANT SLICE		\$7.2
LARGE WHITE PIZZA		\$39.0

PEPPERS A	AND EGGS	\$7.5	Pasta		
SAUSAGE I	PEPPERS HERO	\$16.0	1750	PENNE OR RIGATONI	\$15.0
CHICKEN P	ARM ENTREE	\$35.0	Distance of	ALL A VODKA	Φ13.0
			100.00	GNOCCHI ALL MAMA	\$18.0
Ingredi	ents Used			SPAGHETTINI CARBONARA	\$15.0
1500	TORTELLINI	\$6.0	RIGATONI	ALLA PANCETTA	\$14.0
OG S	SAUSAGE	\$7.5	FETTUCCI	NE ALLA REGINA	\$19.0
	CHEESE		PENNE AN	ITONIO	\$18.0
GARLIC			FETTUCCI	NE ALFREDO	\$17.0
MOZZAREL	LA		TORTELLI	NI AL RE	\$17.0
POTATOES			ROMAN R	AVIOLI	\$16.0
MUSHROOM	MS		CAVATELL	I CASALINGA	\$17.0
PESTO SHRIMP			WHOLE W ASPARAG	HEAT SPAGHETTI US	\$17.0
PARMIGIAN	IA		WHOLE W	HEAT PENNE RUSTICA	\$16.0
CHOCOLAT	E CHIP		CRAZY WI	LSON'S PASTA	\$17.0
			STUFFED	RIGATONI SPECIAL	\$18.0
Entrées	3		CAJUN JA	MBALAYA PASTA	\$19.0
	BAKED CLAMS	\$9.0	SPICY SAU	JSAGE RAVIOLI	\$16.0
food	OVER STUFFED CLAMS	\$12.0		SCARPIELLO	\$21.0
	GARLIC BREAD	\$3.0	SHRIMP B	ISTRO	\$24.5
GARLIC BR	EAD PARMIGIANA	\$3.5	RIGATONI	BELLA VITA	\$22.0
ITALIAN SA	MPLER	\$20.0	CALAMAR	I AND SCUNGILLI	\$23.0
ESCAROLE	PRIMATIVO	\$10.5	HOMEMAD	DE STUFFED SHELLS	\$13.0
STUFFED M	MUSHROOMS	\$11.0	HOMEMAD	DE BAKED MANICOTTI	\$13.0
OVERSIZED	RICE BALL	\$11.0	BAKED RA	AVIOLI	\$12.0
SWEET-CHI	ILI CALAMARI	\$14.0	RIGATONI	ALA VODKA	\$29.0
BUFFALO C	CALAMARI	\$14.0	RIGATONI		
GARLIC KN	IOTS (12)	\$7.0	RAVIOLI		
FRIED RAVI	IOLI	\$13.7	CARBONA	IRA	
			SPAGHET	TI CARBONARA	
			CHICKEN	ALFREDO	



Mama's

922 Montauk Hwy Copiague, NY 11726, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:45 Saturday 11:00-23:00

Made with menuweb.menu

